

ITEM NO.17

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7699/2012

PERUMAN BHAGAVATHY DEVASWOM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARGAVI AMMA (DEAD) THR. L.RS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original record has been received.

Office to process as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar